

MACC No. 11 / 2022

Reg. No. 13/ 2022

Order No. 06 Dtd. 12.06.2023

The case is posted for S.R ,A.D and appearance.

The petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer S.R ,A.D are and not served. Let those be kept with the record.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files a petition praying for time to take fresh step on the ground stated there in. presued the petition.

Heard. Considered and prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Fix – 11.08.2023 for taking fresh steps upon the O.P. in both way.

D/C by me

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura