

MACC No. 11/2022

Reg. No. 13/2022

Order No. 08 Dtd. 9.10.2023

The suit is posted for filing WO by the OP no 1 and awaiting SR and AD in respect of OPs.

Ld. Lawyer for Petitioner files hazira .

Ld. Lawyer for OP no 1 files a petition praying for time for filing WO.

SR and AD not yet received in respect of OP No 2 and 4.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon OP no 2 and 4. in both ways.

Requisites at once.

Exparte is running against the OP no 3

Fix – 01.12.2023 for taking steps upon OP no 2 & 4 in both way.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura