

M.A.C.C.No. 11/2022

Rg No 13/2022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity,, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 09 Dtd. 01.12.2023

The suit is posted for taking proper steps in both ways.

Ld lawyer for the petitioner files hazira,

O.P.No.01 files a petition praying for time for filing W.O. on the ground stated therein.

S.R.& A.D. not received,in respect of O.P.No.02 &04

Hence, case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 09/02/2024 for awaiting S.R. A.D. in-respect of O.P.No.2 &4 ,and for filing W.O. by thy the O.P.No.01.& Appearance.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. District Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura