

MACC No – 11 of 2022

Reg No – 13 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050007182022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 19 Dtd. 16-07-2025

To day is fixed for Hearing of the petition dated 28-04-2025.

Both parties filed hazira separately.

Petition dated 28-04-2025 is heard from the both sides.

Fix- 04-08-2025 for passing order in respect of petition dated 28-04-2025.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura