

MACC No – 11 of 2022

Reg No – 13 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050007182022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Later Order Dtd. 04-08-2025

Petitioner files amended copy of the plaint i.e. the claim petition this day after serving copy to the other side. Let it be kept with the case record.

Todate i.e. Fix- 10-09-2025 for additional WO by OP if any.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura