

MACC No – 11 of 2022

Reg No – 13 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050007182022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 23 Dtd. 17-01-2026

To day is fixed for awaiting report from the National Lok Adalat dated 13-12-2025.

Both party filed separate hazira.

Report from the National Lok Adalat has not yet been received.

Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 12-03-2026 for awaiting report from the National Lok Adalat dated 13-12-2025.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura